ALL DAY (7.30am - 6.30pm)						
-	Standard	Tariff 1	Tariff 2	Tariff 3	Hours	
Room					Hours	
Under 2's	£68.61	£65.18	£61.75	£58.32	11.00	
2's-3's	£65.49	£62.21	£60.25	£58.94		
Preschool	£61.75	£58.66	n/a	n/a		
8 HOURS (9am - 5pm)						
Room	Standard	Tariff 1	Tariff 2	Tariff 3	Hours	
Under 2's	£63.50	£57.15	£53.98	£50.80	8.00	
2's-3's	£61.24	£55.11	£52.05	£48.99		
Preschool	£58.52	£55.59	n/a	n/a		
7.5 HOURS (9am - 4.30pm)						
Room	Standard	Tariff 1	Tariff 2	Tariff 3	Hours	
Under 2's	£61.67	£58.58	£55.50	£52.42	7.50	
2's-3's	£59.54	£56.56	£53.58	£50.60		
Preschool	£56.98	£54.13	n/a	n/a		
7 HOURS (9am - 4pm)						
Room	Standard	Tariff 1	Tariff 2	Tariff 3	Hours	
Under 2's	£57.81	£52.03	£49.14	£46.25	7.00	
2's-3's	£55.83	£50.25	£47.45	£44.66		
Preschool	£53.83	£51.14	n/a	n/a		
SESSIONAL DAY (9am - 3.30pm)						
Room	Standard	Tariff 1	Tariff 2	Tariff 3	Hours	
Under 2's	£53.68	£51.00	£48.32	£45.63	6.50	
2's-3's	£51.84	£49.25	£46.66	£44.06		
Preschool	£49.99	£47.49	n/a	n/a		

Saplings Nursery Fees June 2023 - December 2023

Bespoke Hourly Rate

Under 2's	£8.30
2's-3's	£8.00
Preschool	£7.75

Tariff 1 For FULL TIME attendance

Tariff 2 Sibling Discount for eldest child (min 3 days applies)

Tariff 3 Twin / Multiple birth discount (min 2 days applies)

Tariffs 2 & 3 are NOT AVAILABLE in Pre School

Averaged hourly rates are calculated when combining different sessions when chargeable hours are calculated for funding in preschool

30 Hours April 23 - July 23

ALL DAY	
4-5 days wk	44-55
3 days wk.	33
8 HOUR DAY	
5 days a wk	40
4 days a wk	32
3 days stretched	24
7.5 HOUR DAY	
5 days a wk	37.5
4 days wk	30
7 HOUR DAY	
E dava a vili	25
5 days a wk	35
4 days stretched	28
SESSIONAL DAY (6.5 HOURS)	
5 days a wk	32.5
4 days stretched	26

Stretched Funding

24 - 29.5 Available